
My Sensory Adventures: Sensory Sounds in Nature

WICKSTEED PARK - KETTERING

Under 2s (10-11.30am) Inclusive Families (10-11.30am)

Term 1 (Spring)

Monday 21 June (taster session) Saturday 26 June (taster session)

Monday 28 June Saturday 3 July

Monday 5 July Saturday 10 July

Monday 12 July Saturday 17 July

Monday 19 July Saturday 24 July

Term 2 (Summer)

Monday 16 August Saturday 21 August

Monday 23 August Saturday 28 August

Term 3 (Autumn)

Monday 27 September (taster) Saturday 2 October (taster)

Monday 4 October Saturday 9 October

Monday 11 October Saturday 16 October

Monday 18 October Saturday 23 October

Monday 25 October Saturday 30 October



KINGSWOOD NEIGHBOURHOOD CENTRE - CORBY

Under 2s (10-11.30am) Inclusive Families (2.30-4pm)

Term 1 (Spring)

Wednesday 23 June (taster session) Sunday 27 June (taster session)

Wednesday 30 June Sunday 4 July

Wednesday 7 July Sunday 11 July

Wednesday 15 July Sunday 18 July

Wednesday 21 July Sunday 25 July

Term 2 (Summer)

Wednesday 18 August Sunday 22 August

Wednesday 25 August Sunday 29 August

Term 3 (Autumn)

Wednesday 29 September (taster) Sunday 3 October (taster)

Wednesday 6 October Sunday 10 October

Wednesday 13 October Sunday 17 October

Wednesday 20 October Sunday 24 October

Wednesday 27 October Sunday 31 October


